
 

International Student Fees Schedule 

Administration fee 

For a student enrolling for the first time 

(non-refundable) $600 

2026 Tuition Fees One year $26,000 

 Three terms (for example, terms 1-3) $21,000 

 One semester (two terms) $16,000 

 One term - not available  

Accommodation fees Homestay placement fee $300 

 Accommodation 

$450 per 

week 

 

Accommodation covers three meals per day, 

for seven days per week regardless of holiday 

or school time.  

 

Homestay change fee - only charged to cover 

the costs associated with a homestay change 

made to accommodate a student's preference $300 

Travel Airport pick up or drop off 

$200 per 

trip 

Insurance 

Insurance is compulsory. We can assist with 

this. Policies purchased off-shore must meet 

the New Zealand Ministry of Education's 

criteria and include an English copy for school 

records.  

$700 

approx. 

School Uniform New - for one set 

$700 

approx. 



School Courses and Fees 

Examination fee (this is required for students 

in years 11-13 who are studying at MAC for 

more than 2 terms) $383.30 

Outdoor Pursuits Course fee - determined by year level $700 approx 

Technology 

Course fee - determined by course selection 

and year level  $250 approx 

Art: 

Design/Photography/Painting 

Course fee - determined by course selection 

and year level  $250 approx 

School camps, subject course 

trips, sports, and 

extracurricular activities Varies - it depends on the type of activity Varies 

 


